Kensington Police Car Data

Vehicle #

Mileage

Average Monthly Mileage

Hours

Year

Model

Age

Condition

Vehicle #1

63563

174

7197

2006

Ford Crown Victoria

14

Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Front bumper
has a large crack in it. Interior small rips in the seats.

Vehicle #2

59089

920

9721

2013

Ford Explorer

~

Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small
rips in the seats. Having some mechanical issues, noises and
electrical, with front drive train and dash board, center console

Vehicle #3

43571

671

7729

2014

Ford Explorer

Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small
rips in the seats. Several mechanical issues have been dealt with.

Vehicle #4

64469

421

6393

2009

Ford Crown Victoria

11

Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small
rips in the seats. Condition is fair.

Vehicle #5

58859

unknown

unknown

2005

Ford Explorer

15

Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small
rips in the seats. Several mechanical and is currently at the repair
shop.

Vehicle #6

123452

497

509

2010

Ford Crown Victoria

10

Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small
rips in the seats. Mechanically running fair but has noise and rear
end problems. Vehicle was almost totaled, severely damaged,
while in front of the station where it was hit by another vehicle.

Vehicle #7

62478

340

unknown

2016

Ford Taurus

Condition is good. Small amount of damage to front bumper




