Kensington Police Car Data

Vehicle #	Mileage	Average Monthly Mileage	Hours	Year	Model	Age	Condition
Vehicle #1	63563	174	7197	2006	Ford Crown Victoria		Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Front bumper has a large crack in it. Interior small rips in the seats.
Vehicle #2	59089	920	9721	2013	Ford Explorer		Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small rips in the seats. Having some mechanical issues, noises and electrical, with front drive train and dash board, center console
Vehicle #3	43571	671	7729	2014	Ford Explorer	6	Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small rips in the seats. Several mechanical issues have been dealt with. Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small
Vehicle #4	64469	421	6393	2009	Ford Crown Victoria		rips in the seats. Condition is fair.
Vehicle #5	58859	unknown	unknown	2005	Ford Explorer		Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small rips in the seats. Several mechanical and is currently at the repair shop.
Vehicle #6	123452	497	509	2010	Ford Crown Victoria		Exterior 360 degrees small dents and scratches. Interior small rips in the seats. Mechanically running fair but has noise and rear end problems. Vehicle was almost totaled, severely damaged, while in front of the station where it was hit by another vehicle.
Vehicle #7	62478	340	unknown	2016	Ford Taurus	4	Condition is good. Small amount of damage to front bumper